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Division

L6 International Open - NT
L6 International Open - NT
L6 International Open - NT

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L6 International Open Coed - NT

L6 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior - Small

L6 Senior - XSmall

L6 Senior Coed - Small

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

Battle at the Boardwalk Nationals - VIRTUAL

Program

NJ Premier All Stars

Reign Athletics

World Cup

BREAK

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
World Cup

BREAK

Platinum Athletics

BREAK

New Jersey Spirit Explosion
BREAK

Upper Merion All Stars
BREAK

Jersey All Stars

BREAK

Upper Merion All Stars
BREAK

Upper Merion All Stars
Reign Athletics

Lunar Viper Allstars
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
Victory Vipers

January 23 - Hall A

Team ID

L61O-NT2486
L610O-NT5027
L610O-NT0347

L610-C-NT1087
L610-C-NT0206

L6S-M2969

L6S-S10354

L6S-XS6721

L6S-S-C7241

L6S-XS-C6720

L6SO-L-C6874

L6SO-L-C5025

L6SO-L-C15337

L6SO-L-C1011
L6SO-L-C0975

01/22/2021 03:35 PM CST

Team Name
Notorious
Midnight
Blackout
Break
Jagged Edge
Smoke
Break

PAC5

Break

FABS5

Break

Crush

Break
Villains
Break
Royals
Break
Midnight
Royalty
Eclipse
Naughty by Nature
Black Diamonds

Morganville
Moorestown
Olyphant

Southampton
Olyphant

Wantagh
Cinnaminson
King of Prussia
Lakewood
King of Prussia
King of Prussia
Moorestown
Joppa

Southampton
Doylestown

Boardwalk Hall

State Compete

NJ
NJ
PA

NJ
PA

NY

NJ

PA

NJ

PA

PA

NJ

MD

NJ
PA

11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM

e
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Division

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior - Medium

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Senior
L1-U19

L2-U17
L2 -uU17

L4 -U19

Program

Reign Athletics
Dream Athletics
CDX Elite

PA Heat All Stars
BREAK

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick

BREAK

The Stingray Allstars

Lunar Viper Allstars
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
BREAK

New Jersey Spirit Explosion
Star Athletics

Lunar Viper Allstars
BREAK

The Stingray Allstars
BREAK

East Coast Elite

BREAK

Power Athletics - Maryland
The Stingray Allstars
BREAK

The Stingray Allstars

January 24 - Hall B

Team ID
L1J5015
L1J1509
L1J0515
L1J13191

L1J4596
L1J10694
L1J2055
L1J1054
L1M10364
L1M7130
L1M2061
L1S10719

L11S15319

L21312426
L21310695

L4U1910700

01/22/2021 03:35 PM CST

Battle at the Boardwalk Nationals - VIRTUAL

Team Name
Crystals
STARSTRUK
Airforce-1
Flares

Break
Vicious
Break
Gamma
Smoke

Mint Condition
Break

Future FAB
Mini Elite Neon
Sparkle
Break

Halo

Break
Obsession
Break

Turbo

Gemini
Break
Aurora

Moorestown
Bath
Matawan
Zieglerville

East Brunswick
Ashburn
Joppa
Southampton
Cinnaminson
Boonton
Joppa
Manassas

South Plainfield

Upper Marlboro
Ashburn

Ashburn

Boardwalk Hall

State Compete

NJ
PA
NJ
PA

VA
MD
NJ

NJ
NJ
MD

VA

MD
VA

VA

11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM

e
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Division

L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior

Battle at the Boardwalk Nationals - VIRTUAL

Program

Spirit Factory

Jerzey Jewelz

Candy Elite All-Stars

Cheer Force Elite

Reign Athletics

Dream Athletics

BREAK

Pittsburgh Pride All Stars
East Jersey Elite

Star Athletics

Jersey All Stars East Brunswick
Lunar Viper Allstars
BREAK

New Jersey Spirit Explosion
Jersey All Stars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
Maryland Twisters

BREAK

PA Heat All Stars

BREAK

The Stingray Allstars

January 24 - Hall C

Team ID
L2J5970
L2J11003
L2J10210
L2J10178
L2J5017
L2J1526

L2J6067
L2J10420
L2J7134
1234598
L2J2041

L2J10362
L2J7246
L2J1070
L2J7128
L2S13196

L2510698

01/22/2021 03:35 PM CST

Team Name
Blackout
Gemz
jawbreakers
Lady Dynasty
Jr Royals
WICKED
Break
Untamed
Lady Black
Junior White
Vamp Squad
Shade
Break

Hot Shots
White Walkers
The Weeknd
Sky

Break
Xplosion
Break
Saturn

Toms River
Westfield
Linden
Sicklerville
Moorestown
Bath

Canonsburg
Bayonne
Boonton

East Brunswick
Joppa

Cinnaminson
Lakewood
Southampton
Hanover

Zieglerville

Ashburn

Boardwalk Hall

State Compete

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
MD

NJ
NJ
NJ
MD
PA

VA

11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM

e
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Battle at the Boardwalk Nationals - VIRTUAL

January 24 - Hall D

Division

Program

Team ID

Team Name

State Compete

L1 Youth - D2 East Jersey Elite L1Y10422 Black Magic Bayonne NJ 11:00 AM
L1 Youth - D2 Cheer Force Elite L1Y10177 Miss Vengeance Sicklerville NJ 11:10 AM
BREAK Break 11:20 AM
L1 Youth The Stingray Allstars L1Y10723 Comet Manassas VA 11:30 AM
L1 Youth Jersey All Stars L1Y7249 Evil Queens Lakewood NJ 11:40 AM
BREAK Break 11:50 AM
L2 Youth PA Heat All Stars L2Y13192 Wildfire Zieglerville PA 12:00 PM
L2 Youth Jersey All Stars L2Y7250 Dark Divas Lakewood NJ 12:10 PM
L2 Youth Maryland Twisters L2Y7129 Little Winds Hanover MD 12:20 PM
BREAK Break 12:30 PM
L1.1 Junior - PREP Star Athletics L11J7231 Junior Silver Boonton NJ 12:40 PM
BREAK Break 12:50 PM
L1.1 Mini - PREP Jersey All Stars East Brunswick L11M4597 Mayhem East Brunswick NJ  1:00 PM
BREAK Break 1:10 PM
L1.1 Tiny - PREP Jersey All Stars East Brunswick L11T15218 Voodoo Dolls East Brunswick NJ  1:220PM
BREAK Break 1:30 PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP Cheer Force Elite L11Y10193 Royal Crush Sicklerville NJ  1:40PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP Star Athletics L11Y7233 Youth Pink Boonton NJ  1:50 PM
BREAK Break 2:00 PM
L2.2 Junior - PREP Jersey All Stars L22J7239 Vendetta Lakewood NJ 2:10PM

01/22/2021 03:35 PM CST
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January 24 - Hall E

Division Program Team ID Team Name State Compete
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Factory L3J11080 Onyx Toms River NJ 11:00 AM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small RAMS All Stars L3J10919 BLAZE Hackensack NJ 11:10 AM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Cheer Force Elite L3J10179 Queen of Hearts Sicklerville NJ 11:20 AM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Reign Athletics L3J5018 Ice Moorestown NJ 11:30 AM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small CDX Elite L3J0526 Terminators Matawan NJ 11:40 AM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small PA Heat All Stars L3J13194 Firestorm Zieglerville PA 11:50 AM

BREAK Break 12:00 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Jersey All Stars L3J7245 Sinners Lakewood NJ 12:10 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Star Athletics L3J7135 Junior Gold Boonton NJ 12:20 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Lunar Viper Allstars L3J2036 Twilight Joppa MD 12:30 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Maryland Twisters L3J7127 Cold Front Hanover MD 12:40 PM

BREAK Break 12:50 PM
L3 Junior - Small The Stingray Allstars L3J10696 Orion Ashburn VA  1:00 PM
L3 Junior - Small Power Athletics - Maryland L3J6508 Synergy Upper Marlboro MD 1:10PM
L3 Junior - Small Rockstar Cheer New Jersey L3J1102 Salt-N-Pepa Southampton NJ  1:20PM

BREAK Break 1:30 PM
L3 Senior - D2 - Small RAMS All Stars L3S11120 INFERNO Hackensack NJ  1:40 PM

BREAK Break 1:50 PM
L3 Senior - Small The Stingray Allstars L3S10699 Twilight Ashburn VA  2:00 PM
L3 Senior - Small New Jersey Spirit Explosion L3S10370 Hot Topic Cinnaminson NJ  2:10PM
L3 Senior - Small Star Athletics L3S7136 Senior White Boonton NJ  2:20 PM

BREAK Break 2:30 PM
L3 Senior - Medium Maryland Twisters L3S7126 Lightning Hanover MD  2:40 PM

BREAK Break 2:50 PM
L3 Youth Maryland Twisters L3Y7125 Weather Kids Hanover MD  3:00 PM

01/22/2021 03:35 PM CST
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January 24 - Hall F

Division Program Team ID Team Name State Compete
L4 Junior - D2 - Small RAMS All Stars 14311118 ICE Hackensack NJ 11:00 AM
L4 Junior - D2 - Small Candy Elite All-Stars L4J10211 Pay Day Linden NJ 11:10 AM
L4 Junior - D2 - Small Reign Athletics L4J5020 Code Blue Moorestown NJ 11:20 AM
BREAK Break 11:30 AM
L4 Junior - Medium Power Athletics - Maryland L4J6512 Surge Upper Marlboro MD 11:40 AM
L4 Junior - Medium East Jersey Elite L4J10419 Black Diamonds Bayonne NJ 11:50 AM
BREAK Break 12:00 PM
L4 Junior - Small New Jersey Spirit Explosion L4J10356 Fantastic 4 Cinnaminson NJ 12:10 PM
L4 Junior - Small Jersey All Stars East Brunswick L4J4595 Scream Queens East Brunswick NJ 12:20 PM
L4 Junior - Small Lunar Viper Allstars L4J2030 Moonlight Joppa MD 12:30 PM
L4 Junior - Small Maryland Twisters L4J7123 Fierce Winds Hanover MD 12:40 PM
BREAK Break 12:50 PM
L4 Senior Maryland Twisters L4S7116 Sirens Hanover MD  1:00 PM
BREAK Break 1:10 PM
L4 Senior - D2 Spirit Factory L4S11082 Black Diamonds Toms River NJ  1:220PM
BREAK Break 1:30 PM
L4 Senior Coed - Medium East Jersey Elite L4S10417 Blackout Bayonne NJ  1:40PM
BREAK Break 1:50 PM
L4 Senior Coed - Small Lunar Viper Allstars L4S2973 Midnight Joppa MD  2:00 PM
L4 Senior Coed - Small Rockstar Cheer New Jersey L4S1113 The Four Seasons Southampton NJ  2:10PM
BREAK Break 2:20 PM
L4 Youth Maryland Twisters L4Y7124 Halo Hanover MD 2:30 PM
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January 24 - Hall G

Division Program Team ID Team Name State Compete
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Jersey All Stars L1T-NR9716 Tiny Terrors Lakewood NJ 11:00 AM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Star Athletics L1T-NR7234 Tiny Sparkles Boonton NJ 11:10 AM

BREAK Break 11:20 AM
L4.2 Senior Coed Dream Athletics L4.251555 BLACKOUT Bath PA  11:30 AM

BREAK Break 11:40 AM
L4.2 Senior Pittsburgh Pride All Stars L42S5207 Lady Royals Canonsburg PA 11:50 AM
L4.2 Senior True Allstars L42S3863 Trinity Wyckoff NJ  12:00 PM
L4.2 Senior Rockstar Cheer New Jersey L42S1141 Migos Southampton NJ 12:10 PM

BREAK Break 12:20 PM
L5 Junior Power Athletics - Maryland L5J6510 Intensi-5 Upper Marlboro MD 12:30 PM
L5 Junior The Stingray Allstars L5J15956 Starlight Ashburn VA 12:40 PM
L5 Junior Rockstar Cheer New Jersey L5J1129 City Girls Southampton NJ 12:50 PM

BREAK Break 1:00 PM
L5 Senior New Jersey Spirit Explosion L5S10358 X5 Cinnaminson NJ  1:110 PM

BREAK Break 1:20 PM
L6 Junior New Jersey Spirit Explosion L6J10369 JFAB Cinnaminson NJ  1:30PM
L6 Junior Jersey All Stars L6J7248 Wicked Lakewood NJ  1:40PM
L6 Junior Maryland Twisters L6J7115 Supercells Hanover MD 1:50 PM
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